logo

NTDB id 1106077 ACM592 RS05875 WP
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760 WP 001017131
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1106077 ACM592 RS05875 WP
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760 WP 001017131
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1106077 ACM592 RS05875 WP

NTDB id 5 SA RS09760 WP 001017131.

consensus

logo

NTDB id 1106077 ACM592 RS05875 WP

NTDB id 5 SA RS09760 WP 001017131.

consensus

logo

NTDB id 1106077 ACM592 RS05875 WP 029378980.1
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760 WP 001017131.

consensus

029378980.1
.1

029378980.1
.1

029378980.1
1

029378980.1
1

1

L VALAKING o

ILLCIIVGSVLAYKINQQNEIW K
ILLCITVGSVLAYKINQQN W Kpy

e L PR AL TG NNR R

LY TRVPLNQE HKLR KTQNLTNENYNINDVKVKKIIEDERQRLARELHDSVS
LYBITIMVPLNQE HKLR KTQNLTNERNYNINDVKVKKIIEDERQRLARELHDSVS

Flsksk x| T T O O O T i v

LAY LOMRETRLE LU YOSELE RALLLR FKRLCE: LR K

A

FHIVSLPDE\GTRIEVKAPLNKEDS Y[
FHIVSLPDEGTRIEVKAPLNKEDSY|Y
]

A L DRV YR TG AL

MNHYIRBMIGSMLILVYSENIIAIFIDKVFVN YFQGMFYTQIFGIPVISLFLNL
MNHYIRQNIGSMLILVYSIUWAAIRRE IDKVEVN  YFQGMFYTQIFGIPVIILFLNL
I ]

eic VI

QIERS EGWNTVGINDQNIE YWNET

QIERS EGIRTVGINDQNIE YRET

347
347

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80
80

160
160

240
240

320
320



